
Coaches:

RJ Pingitore, Head Coach
Paul Chizek, Asst Coach
Ron Patterson, Asst Coach

 Broadalbin-Perth
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 6, 2023 Thu Regular Season @
Queensbury

4:30
PM

Queensbury HS, Field
3W

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Apr 7, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Fonda-
Fultonville

4:30
PM Fonda-Fultonville HS Departure Time:

3:00 PM NL

Apr 8, 2023 Sat Regular Season Mechanicville 2:30
PM Shuttleworth Park NL

Apr 10, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ South
Glens Falls

11:00
AM South Glens Falls HS Departure Time:

9:00 PM L

Apr 12, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
3-0 W Schuylerville 12:00

PM
BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field L

Apr 14, 2023 Fri Regular Season Glens Falls 4:30
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field L

Apr 15, 2023 Sat Regular Season Coxsackie-
Athens

5:30
PM

Central Park,
Schenectady

Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

Apr 18, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Scotia-
Glenville

4:30
PM

S-G High School
Baseball

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Apr 20, 2023 Thu Regular Season Scotia-
Glenville

5:00
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field L

Apr 22, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Hoosic
Valley

11:00
AM Baseball Field Departure Time:

9:00 AM NL

Apr 24, 2023 Mon Regular Season @
Gloversville

7:00
PM

Park Terrace
Elementary School -
Husky Field

Departure Time:
5:30 PM L

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular Season Gloversville 4:30
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular Season Amsterdam 4:30
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field L

May 1, 2023 Mon Regular Season @
Amsterdam

7:00
PM Shuttleworth Park Departure Time:

5:30 PM L

POSTPONED
May 4, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Catskill 4:30

PM Catskill HS Departure Time:
2:00 PM NL

May 5, 2023 Fri Regular Season Johnstown 4:00
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field L

May 5, 2023 Fri Regular Season @
Johnstown

7:00
PM

Johnstown HS
Baseball Field

Departure Time:
5:30 PM L

May 9, 2023 Tue Regular Season Hudson Falls 4:30
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field L

May 11, 2023 Thu Regular Season Fonda-
Fultonville

4:30
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field NL

May 13, 2023 Sat Regular Season Greenwich 2:00
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field NL

May 15, 2023 Mon Regular Season Galway 4:30
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field NL

May 19, 2023 Fri

Post-Season
(Sectional
Quarterfinals) 
11-1 W

Schuylerville 4:00
PM

BPHS Varsity Baseball
Field NL

May 22, 2023 Mon
Post-Season
(Sectional Semi-
Finals)

Cohoes 4:00
PM Shuttleworth Park Departure Time:

2:45 PM NL
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